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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 TOSI                      IVAN              12/04/1976 PC 108 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 FEDERICO                  DAVIDE            11/12/1974 TP 93 2011 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 BARCELLI                  GRAZIA            10/08/1967 PV 85 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 ROVIDA                    MARIA LAURA EDVIGE 19/03/1966 PV 78,5 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 CATANOSO                  FRANCESCA         06/05/1969 CZ 69 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 EVALTO                    SILVANA           16/03/1971 VV 65,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 LORENZO                   GRAZIA ANNA       31/12/1970 LE 65 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 CONTICELLI                PAOLA             28/03/1973 TP 64 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 BRICCHI                   CARLO             08/05/1971 PV 59 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 MUSSI                     MARGHERITA        23/02/1967 PV 57,5 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 PIRROTTINA                MARIA             06/11/1975 RC 56 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 GABRIELI                  SARA              08/05/1973 MI 53,7 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 MARTINELLI                AURELIO           25/02/1973 PA 48,5 2011 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 BECCARELLI                PAOLO             02/06/1983 BG 45 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 LIMONE                    EMILIA            04/08/1975 AV 44 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 SPELTA                    MANUELE           11/06/1979 PV 41 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 GARGIULO                  ROSITA            30/10/1981 NA 39,5 2011 0   PVTF020002 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 CABRINI                   ROSA ANGELA       25/02/1975 PV 39 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 COLACICCO                 MARGHERITA        20/01/1982 BA 36 2011 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 RIDOLFO                   GIUSEPPA          15/05/1978 ME 36 2011 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 CALEGARI                  EVA               07/10/1975 PV 35,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 ZOFREA                    AGAZIO            25/02/1969 CZ 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 LO MASTRO                 DARIO             27/08/1985 VV 33 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 SCALI                     DANIELA           10/10/1972 MI 32 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BELTRAME                  MONICA            24/03/1967 PV 29 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 PETRELLI                  GIUSEPPE          19/03/1959 LE 28,5 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 MANDAGLIO                 SANDRA            24/11/1984 PV 28 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 SQUASI                    SIMONA            20/10/1972 SR 28 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 PARIGI                    DANIELA           12/07/1985 PV 27,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 PILATO                    IVAN ALFIO ANTONIN 20/04/1968 RC 27 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 ZANOLI                    NICOLE            15/10/1979 PV 26 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 CAGNONI                   SARA              02/05/1981 PV 25,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 ZANALETTI                 PAOLA             03/04/1972 PV 25,5 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 COMASCHI                  MARA              16/03/1965 PV 24 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 BANDERALI                 DANIELA           26/09/1970 PV 51,5 2011 0   PVMM10700T PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 ROVATI                    ALESSANDRO        25/09/1984 PV 48 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 NICOLASI                  LUCA              18/02/1981 MI 33 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 MIRANDA                   ANNALISA          04/10/1985 PV 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 ROMITELLI                 CARMEN            18/05/1984 FG 32 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAMBITO                   MARIA CARMELA     16/08/1981 AG 31,5 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 MAZZEI                    IOLE              16/11/1983 CS 30 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 GENTILE                   PATRIZIA          17/12/1971 EE 29 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 MURELLI                   ANDREA            05/12/1986 PV 27 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 GALLO                     CLAUDIA           20/12/1985 BR 25,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 MAZZEI                    DOMENICO          18/04/1985 CS 24 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 CASTELLI                  LUCA              13/07/1977 PV 23 2011 0   PVTF020002 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 PISARRO                   CARMELA           28/02/1984 CS 21,5 2011 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 ANGELERI                  MARCO DAVIDE      25/08/1978 PV 18 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 BARDELLA                  ALESSANDRO        21/08/1970 VC 155,5 2011 0   PVIC80800Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 CAZZANI                   BRUNO             02/07/1971 PV 152,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 BORELLA                   SARA              13/03/1971 PV 86,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 PANDIANI                  GABRIELE          08/01/1972 MI 73 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 VILLANI                   ANDRES            31/12/1970 PV 52,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 BOLLANI                   STEFANO           05/12/1978 PV 48 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 SCAZZETTA                 MARCO             15/05/1984 BA 39,5 2011 0   PVMM10800N PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 CANNELLA                  FABIO             10/06/1978 AG 39 2011 0             PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 MANGIAROTTI               SILVIA            01/07/1988 PV 39 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 BECCARELLI                PAOLO             02/06/1983 BG 39 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 SCALISE                   VINCENZO          08/10/1977 TA 38,5 2011 0   PVIC814003 PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BIGI                      JACOPO            11/05/1979 PV 36,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 FASSA                     OMAR              17/08/1988 PV 36 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 BELLI                     MARTINA FRANCESCA 26/09/1976 MI 33 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 MASTRETTA                 ANDREA            17/10/1982 PV 32 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 TURRI                     MATTEO            02/12/1988 VA 32 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 DINUZZO                   ANTONELLA         12/07/1983 MT 32 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 BIANCHI                   MARTA             07/06/1982 PV 32 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 MALASPINA                 PIETRO PAOLO      23/03/1972 PV 32 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 BRESOLIN                  FABIOLA           06/04/1986 MI 30 2011 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BARBIERI                  SIMONE            20/09/1988 MI 29,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 ADIMARI                   CONCETTINA ANNA   14/10/1982 CS 29 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 FANCIULLO                 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  22/07/1981 LE 29 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 MASTROLEO                 PIERPAOLO         16/07/1974 LE 29 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 CIARLO                    PIER GIOVANNI     12/01/1972 MI 28 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 MARINI                    ALICE GIORGIA NELL 29/02/1988 PV 28 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 CAGGIA                    GIOVANNI          04/05/1978 RG 27 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 CENERAZZO                 ANTONIETTA        27/03/1983 CE 26,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 ROSSINO                   SANTO FABIANO     25/12/1969 EN 23,75 2011 0   PVMM10800N PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 LI VOLTI                  SEBASTIANO        16/12/1988 RG 23,5 2011 0   PVIC805008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 ACUCELLA                  GIANLUCA          13/09/1979 FG 23,5 2011 0   PVMM09000N PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 BALDINI                   SARA              19/10/1986 PV 22,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 ACUCELLA                  GIUSEPPE          11/05/1976 FG 16,5 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 MASCOLO                   CARMELA           01/11/1975 IS 15 2011 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 BONAZZELLI                ELISA             06/05/1985 MI 15 2011 0   PVIC813007 PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 ZIGLIANI                  MARCO             16/07/1966 PV 12 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 TURANO                    NICOLA            26/11/1965 KR 12 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BORRELLO                  DANIELA RITA      20/05/1970 RC 136 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 LANFRANCHI                GIUSEPPINA        11/12/1963 PV 135 2011 0   PVMM10700T PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 ROVIDA                    MARIA LAURA EDVIGE 19/03/1966 PV 132,5 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BORGHI                    FRANCESCA         27/11/1975 RC 127 2011 0   PVIC80800Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 FEDERICO                  DAVIDE            11/12/1974 TP 109 2011 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 EVALTO                    SILVANA           16/03/1971 VV 103,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 CONTICELLI                PAOLA             28/03/1973 TP 94 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 CATANOSO                  FRANCESCA         06/05/1969 CZ 93 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 VERGNAGHI                 ANNA              05/08/1975 PV 92,5 2011 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 SAMARANI                  ROSARIA           29/08/1966 CR 89,75 2011 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 BRICCHI                   CARLO             08/05/1971 PV 83 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 MUSSI                     MARGHERITA        23/02/1967 PV 77,5 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 CAMPANA                   FRANCESCO         06/06/1967 CS 74 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 MARTINELLI                AURELIO           25/02/1973 PA 72,5 2011 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 LORENZO                   GRAZIA ANNA       31/12/1970 LE 67 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 BARBARISI                 ELISABETTA        29/09/1956 SA 64,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 STASOLLA                  MATTIA            06/09/1981 PV 63,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 LIMONE                    EMILIA            04/08/1975 AV 60 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 PIRROTTINA                MARIA             06/11/1975 RC 56 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 GABRIELI                  SARA              08/05/1973 MI 54,7 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 GUIDARINI                 CHIARA            02/07/1976 MI 50 2011 0   PVTF020002 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 IUZZOLINO                 LUCIA             02/05/1970 TV 45 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 BECCARELLI                PAOLO             02/06/1983 BG 45 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 GIOIA                     ANTONIO           30/10/1979 PZ 40,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 GARGIULO                  ROSITA            30/10/1981 NA 39,5 2011 0   PVTF020002 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 CABRINI                   ROSA ANGELA       25/02/1975 PV 39 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 LIMIROLI                  ELENA             18/06/1972 PV 39 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 CALEGARI                  EVA               07/10/1975 PV 35,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 BELLI                     MARTINA FRANCESCA 26/09/1976 MI 34,5 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ZOFREA                    AGAZIO            25/02/1969 CZ 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 LUCCONI                   GIULIA            01/10/1985 PV 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 LO MASTRO                 DARIO             27/08/1985 VV 33 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 CIANCIABELLA              MARTA             02/05/1985 CT 33 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 GALLO                     LAURA             04/11/1981 MI 33 2011 0   PVTA01000P PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 DI TORO                   SANTINA           03/08/1978 PZ 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 SPELTA                    MANUELE           11/06/1979 PV 32 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 BELTRAME                  MONICA            24/03/1967 PV 31 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 TRUNCELLITO               PAOLO             09/06/1971 CS 29,5 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 CASCINO                   MARINELLA         17/01/1976 CT 29 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 PETRELLI                  GIUSEPPE          19/03/1959 LE 28,5 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 PARIGI                    DANIELA           12/07/1985 PV 27,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 PILATO                    IVAN ALFIO ANTONIN 20/04/1968 RC 27 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 SEIDITA                   MARCO             22/12/1976 PA 26,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 BIZZARRI                  VINCENZO          04/03/1975 NA 26 2011 0   PVTA01000P PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 PISANO                    SILVIA            23/04/1983 SS 26 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 ZANOLI                    NICOLE            15/10/1979 PV 26 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 ZAMBUTO                   CALOGERO          18/07/1976 AG 26 2011 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 CAGNONI                   SARA              02/05/1981 PV 25,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 ZANALETTI                 PAOLA             03/04/1972 PV 25,5 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 BONERBA                   GIANFRANCO        09/03/1969 CT 25 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 RONDANINI                 CHIARA            15/08/1979 PV 24 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 COMASCHI                  MARA              16/03/1965 PV 24 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 RICCIARDI                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 RC 21,5 2011 0   PVTA01000P PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 GRASSO                    GIUSEPPE          28/08/1972 CT 20 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 DESSENA                   EMANUELE          09/07/1975 PA 14,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 BRESSAN                   SELENE            07/07/1982 VR 87 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 PALERMO                   DAVIDE GIUSEPPE   19/07/1975 TP 70 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 GORIZIANO                 PIETRO            26/11/1974 PA 58,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 MARTILLOTTO               IDA               11/06/1975 CS 56 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 SANTAMARIA                LOREDANA          26/01/1978 ME 53 2011 0   PVMM04000L PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 TODARO                    MARIA BRUNA       02/11/1971 BA 50,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 COSTA                     RAFFAELLA         29/11/1976 CS 49 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 CABRAS                    ROSSELLA          22/05/1975 NU 49 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 SGRO'                     DANIELA           02/11/1972 SS 48 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 SCHIAVI                   ANNA              24/03/1970 SV 48 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 MARCHESE                  CHIARA            27/01/1973 PV 46,5 2011 0   PVTA01000P PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 ALBINO                    VALENTINA         04/02/1981 VC 45 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 PAPAIANNI                 MARIALUISA        10/07/1974 KR 43 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 GIONGRANDI                ELISA             15/04/1978 CT 40 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 SANTAGOSTINI              ELENA             25/12/1986 PV 39 2011 0   PVMM005009 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 GHINI                     FABRIZIA          17/04/1985 PV 39 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 SACCHI                    EMILIA            02/04/1963 PV 38 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 MANTOVANI                 LICIA             26/10/1986 VB 33 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 BALBI                     CLAUDIA           20/10/1986 EE 33 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 GALLUZZO                  FRANCESCA         08/07/1986 PV 33 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 OCCHI                     DANIELE           10/06/1986 BG 33 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 BACCALINI                 ELISA             13/05/1985 PV 33 2011 0   PVMM005009 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 BARBIERI                  FRANCESCA         11/09/1983 PV 33 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 BORZELLINO                MARIALUISA        11/07/1983 CL 33 2011 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 MONTERA                   MARIASOLE         06/06/1983 PV 33 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 VITIELLO                  VALERIA           16/09/1982 NA 33 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 AVANZINI                  MICHELA           05/05/1978 PV 33 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 NAVONI                    CINZIA            18/07/1975 PV 33 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 CAI                       NADIA             21/01/1968 PV 33 2011 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 GIRANI                    ILARIA            20/07/1978 MI 32 2011 0   PVMM10800N PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 PETRELLI                  GIUSEPPE          19/03/1959 LE 30 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 BARBARO                   MARIAELENA        13/05/1972 PV 29 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 MORINI                    VALERIA           09/05/1983 PV 29 2011 0   PVIC80900G PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 SANDOLO                   PABLITO           17/12/1980 CS 28,5 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 NIZZA                     VITALBA           08/11/1981 TP 28 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 CHIARAMONTE               GIANPAOLO         16/03/1982 EN 27 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 MIGNACCA                  CONCETTA LINA     08/12/1979 ME 25,5 2011 0   PVIC80300L PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 LAVORATORI                ANGELA            03/07/1954 PV 181 2011 0   PVMM10100V PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 LENZI                     PAOLA             23/05/1973 LO 142,5 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         08/03/1975 MI 94,5 2011 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 LEVI                      PAOLA             18/09/1965 FI 70,5 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 TORRIANI                  CRISTINA          17/11/1983 PV 66,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 REDAELLI                  CRISTINA          23/01/1972 BS 65 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 DOLZAN                    MANUELA           28/06/1975 IM 60 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 COLOMBO                   LETIZIA           06/09/1982 PV 54 2011 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 DELLA ROCCA               FRANCESCA         25/07/1977 RM 49 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 CURTI                     ANTONIO           04/01/1955 CS 45,5 2011 0   PVIC80800Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 SCOLARI                   FRANCESCA         29/06/1981 CR 45 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 AROMATARIS                GIUSEPPE          01/02/1976 RC 45 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 PESCI                     INDIA             03/10/1982 AP 41 2011 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 NEGRI                     ROBERTA           11/06/1979 MI 41 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 GIOIA                     ANTONIO           30/10/1979 PZ 40,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 CAROSSA                   VALERIA           04/01/1984 LO 39 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 DE SANTIS                 FILOMENA          15/06/1980 PZ 39 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 CONCA                     MARIACRISTINA     25/05/1961 PV 33,5 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 TARANTOLA                 ELEONORA          29/10/1971 MI 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 BUTIKOFER                 LUCA              18/10/1985 EE 33 2011 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 GRIECO                    TOMMASO           01/09/1985 PV 33 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 GRIGNANI                  ROBERTA PIERA MARI 18/03/1985 PV 33 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 RICOTTI                   STEFANIA          29/05/1984 PV 33 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 GARBIN                    GIULIA            04/05/1984 IM 33 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 CHIELLO                   SABINA            29/05/1983 FG 33 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 BARONE                    FRANCESCA         07/07/1978 NA 32,5 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 STRACQUALURSI             TAMARA            10/05/1984 PV 31,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 LAGONIGRO                 MARIA STEFANIA    09/06/1974 MI 31 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 ALBICINI                  FEDERICA          23/02/1985 MI 29 2011 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 MARTUCCI                  FRANCESCA         14/02/1978 CE 28,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 GRUGNI                    VIOLA             02/11/1984 PV 28,5 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 PALUMBO                   CARMEN            27/06/1978 AG 28,5 2011 0   PVIC81600P PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 BAVIERA                   FRANCESCA         07/03/1977 PV 27 2011 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 SEIDITA                   MARCO             22/12/1976 PA 26,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 BIZZARRI                  VINCENZO          04/03/1975 NA 26 2011 0   PVTA01000P PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 ZAMBUTO                   CALOGERO          18/07/1976 AG 26 2011 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 GALLO                     PAOLO SETTIMIO    26/08/1986 CZ 25,5 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 VICECONTE                 ANNA              06/04/1967 TA 24,5 2011 0   PVIC800005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 GLORIA                    RAFFAELE          02/10/1979 CE 22,5 2011 0   PVIC814003 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 BISCOTTI                  LIBERA ANNA MARIA 30/07/1979 FG 21 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 CILIA                     DEBORA            19/09/1984 CL 20,5 2011 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 MUSCARELLA                ANTONIA           07/07/1981 PA 20,5 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 DI SILVESTRO              PAOLA             20/10/1978 EN 16,5 2011 0   PVIC81500V PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSI                     ANNA              15/03/1966 PV 136 2011 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MURGIDA                   ROSA              19/03/1976 CZ 102 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 BIUNDO                    DOMENICA          23/07/1977 PA 99 2011 0   PVIS00800X PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 VIGO                      ELENA             29/08/1970 MI 66 2011 0   PVIC805008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 TRUGLIA                   STEFANIA          23/06/1975 PV 62,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CANELLI                   ALESSANDRA        29/03/1973 LE 61 2011 0 P C PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CALEMME                   MANUELA           23/04/1981 NA 54 2011 0   PVMM02400P PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MESSEDAGLIA               NICOLE            02/03/1978 MI 51 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BOERCHIO                  SILVA             27/01/1977 PC 45,25 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 LORUSSO                   ALESSANDRA        30/06/1972 FG 45 2011 0   PVIC81600P PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 VETTORATO                 SILVANA           13/08/1955 PV 37,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 MIGLIORI                  BARBARA           02/07/1976 AQ 37 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 MONDELLO                  SABINA            06/04/1975 PA 33 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 RUSSO                     TERESA            11/06/1983 MT 33 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 LATELLA                   CAROLA            19/10/1973 PV 32,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 SPERTI                    ANGELA            09/02/1975 LE 30 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 ROVIDA                    VALERIA           09/05/1984 PV 29 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 GUARINO                   LORENA            11/12/1981 CT 27,5 2011 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 Q  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 ROSSI                     ANNA              14/12/1967 PV 26,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BRESCIANI                 ELENA MARIA       22/10/1962 PV 122,5 2011 0   PVIC813007 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PAVESI                    ALESSANDRA        06/12/1973 PV 120 2011 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 GALENO                    ELISA             03/08/1959 MI 96 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MURGIDA                   ROSA              19/03/1976 CZ 68 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 RENDA                     DANIELA           22/01/1979 RG 67 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 VIGO                      ELENA             29/08/1970 MI 66 2011 0   PVIC805008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MACCHETTA                 PATRIZIA          17/11/1960 PV 65,25 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 AMODEO                    MARIA             22/07/1982 NA 65 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 FASSI                     ANTONELLA         03/10/1972 PV 64,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 BIUNDO                    DOMENICA          23/07/1977 PA 64 2011 0   PVIS00800X PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 UCCELLI                   CATERINA          15/09/1979 PV 63 2011 0   PVMM106002 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 RIZZELLO                  MARIA ELENA       17/01/1976 LE 62,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 51 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 SISTI                     DONATELLA         16/06/1963 NA 49 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PEVERALI                  MAURA             22/11/1984 PV 47,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CARESANA                  ILARIA            16/09/1979 PV 44,5 2011 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 ZANCHI                    ELISABETTA        05/06/1969 CL 41,5 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 SIRELLINI                 CLAUDIA           10/10/1974 PV 41 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 PETRALIA                  GABRIELE          05/08/1979 CT 40 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 PATI                      MARIA ANNA        30/07/1972 BR 39 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 VETTORATO                 SILVANA           13/08/1955 PV 37,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 MELE                      GIUSI             14/09/1980 NA 35,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 MENCHERINI                RAFFAELLA         27/08/1973 PV 35 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 LATELLA                   CAROLA            19/10/1973 PV 34 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 MONDELLO                  SABINA            06/04/1975 PA 33 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 RUSSO                     TERESA            11/06/1983 MT 33 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 VIOLA                     IRENE             08/12/1984 PV 33 2011 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 CARADONNA                 BALDASSARE        04/12/1981 TP 33 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 CUGNATA                   SEBASTIANO        31/03/1980 RG 33 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 BRUNO                     CATERINA          02/01/1972 ME 33 2011 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 ROVIDA                    VALERIA           09/05/1984 PV 29 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 TANZI                     SARA              13/04/1985 PV 29 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 RAVAZINI                  ANTONELLA         16/07/1979 PA 29 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 CAPEZZUTO                 SILVANA CIRA      18/04/1981 NA 28 2011 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 ROTELLI                   EMANUELA ROBERTA  25/03/1971 TA 28 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 GUARINO                   LORENA            11/12/1981 CT 27,5 2011 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 BARELLI                   MIRNA ALICIA      16/11/1981 EE 24,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 TOSO                      MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1976 SV 23,5 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 PERSANO                   TATIANA           19/08/1987 MI 22 2011 0   PVIC805008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GUAZZONI                  FABIO             27/02/1980 PV 109,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FERRARI                   VALERIA           26/04/1973 PV 108,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 FASSI                     ANTONELLA         03/10/1972 PV 101,5 2011 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TRUGLIA                   STEFANIA          23/06/1975 PV 99,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CUVA                      GIUSEPPA          29/10/1965 ME 98 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 ZINI                      ILARIA            14/06/1972 PV 94,5 2011 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 UCCELLI                   CATERINA          15/09/1979 PV 93 2011 0   PVMM106002 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 LUBELLO                   EMANUELA STEFANIA 23/12/1975 LE 91,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 ACUZIO                    DANIELE           15/09/1974 CT 87 2011 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 RIZZELLO                  MARIA ELENA       17/01/1976 LE 86,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 ROMANOS ESPINOSA          ISABEL            30/09/1971 EE 81,25 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 DI ROSA                   MARIELLA          05/05/1978 RG 70 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 AMODEO                    MARIA             22/07/1982 NA 64 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 CARESANA                  ILARIA            16/09/1979 PV 62,5 2011 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 TIDU                      NICOLA            10/12/1980 CA 61 2011 0   PVIC806004 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 MACCHETTA                 PATRIZIA          17/11/1960 PV 59,25 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 CALEMME                   MANUELA           23/04/1981 NA 54 2011 0   PVMM02400P PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 MORABITO                  LUCIA             15/12/1983 RC 48,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 BOERCHIO                  SILVA             27/01/1977 PC 47,35 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 PEVERALI                  MAURA             22/11/1984 PV 46,5 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 PETRALIA                  GABRIELE          05/08/1979 CT 46 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 PATI                      MARIA ANNA        30/07/1972 BR 45 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  23 MELE                      GIUSI             14/09/1980 NA 41,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  24 VETTORATO                 SILVANA           13/08/1955 PV 37,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  25 LETTIERI                  IOLANDA           20/08/1983 NA 33 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  26 VIOLA                     IRENE             08/12/1984 PV 33 2011 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  27 MIGLIORI                  BARBARA           02/07/1976 AQ 31 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  28 SPERTI                    ANGELA            09/02/1975 LE 30 2011 0   PVMM00200T PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  29 RAVAZINI                  ANTONELLA         16/07/1979 PA 29 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  30 ROTELLI                   EMANUELA ROBERTA  25/03/1971 TA 28 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  31 PETRELLA                  CARMELA           05/03/1984 NA 27 2011 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  32 BALDASSARRE               CARMELA           06/01/1983 AV 26,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  33 BARELLI                   MIRNA ALICIA      16/11/1981 EE 24,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  34 PERSANO                   TATIANA           19/08/1987 MI 22 2011 0   PVIC805008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 GALENO                    ELISA             03/08/1959 MI 93 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PAVESI                    ALESSANDRA        06/12/1973 PV 73 2011 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SIRELLINI                 CLAUDIA           10/10/1974 PV 41 2011 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 SPADA                     ELISABETTA LUISA  11/02/1979 PV 35,5 2011 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MENCHERINI                RAFFAELLA         27/08/1973 PV 35 2011 0   PVPS03000E PV 0 0 Q  I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 TOSO                      MARIA GRAZIA      06/08/1976 SV 23,5 2011 0   PVPC03000B PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 FERRARI                   VALERIA           26/04/1973 PV 108,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 LUBELLO                   EMANUELA STEFANIA 23/12/1975 LE 91,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CANELLI                   ALESSANDRA        29/03/1973 LE 61 2011 0 P C PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 FANCIULLO                 GIUSEPPE EMANUELE 22/12/1982 LE 105,7 2011 0 P C PVMM10100V PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 ARMALEO                   ANGELA            08/12/1972 ME 33,9 2011 0 P C PVIC80300L PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 FERRARI                   VALERIA           26/04/1973 PV 108,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 LUBELLO                   EMANUELA STEFANIA 23/12/1975 LE 91,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CANELLI                   ALESSANDRA        29/03/1973 LE 61 2011 0 P C PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 FANCIULLO                 GIUSEPPE EMANUELE 22/12/1982 LE 105,7 2011 0 P C PVMM10100V PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 ARMALEO                   ANGELA            08/12/1972 ME 33,9 2011 0 P C PVIC80300L PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 FERRARI                   VALERIA           26/04/1973 PV 108,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 LUBELLO                   EMANUELA STEFANIA 23/12/1975 LE 91,5 2011 0 P C PVPM01000A PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CANELLI                   ALESSANDRA        29/03/1973 LE 61 2011 0 P C PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 FANCIULLO                 GIUSEPPE EMANUELE 22/12/1982 LE 105,7 2011 0 P C PVMM10100V PV 0 0 Q  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 ARMALEO                   ANGELA            08/12/1972 ME 33,9 2011 0 P C PVIC80300L PV 0 0 Q  I


